CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
WDB2112261A678482 1 USED MERCEDES E320
VF1BR1POH39108137 1 USED RENAULT CLIO
WBAAL11040IN38420 1 USED BMW 316
WBAAM11060IM89217 1 USED BMW 316
WDB2021341A704253 1 USED MERCEDES C200
WDB2030451A062078 1 USED MERCEDES C200
WVWZZ713ZXW113195 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
WVWZZZ7MZ3V028241 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
WDB2030041A165754 1 USED MERCEDES C200
WDB2030041A434811 1 USED MERCEDES CLASSE C

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR016400000

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-
KARIM EXPORT S.A

02

12

5143

0

12.44 m3

8.90 m3
10.40 m3

9.84 m3
11.79 m3
11.79 m3
10.40 m3
14.47 m3
11.79 m3
11.86 m3
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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MAMADOU NDIAYE LATRIKUNDA SABIJI
TRANSIT BANJUL GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
WVWZZ713ZYW335979 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
JTDEX28E503002046 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
NMTEA16R20E012970 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
VF8J635250R513865 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
VSSZ7Z7TMZWV511466 1 USED SEAT ALHAMBRA
WDB2021211A422469 1 USED MERCEDES C220
WVWZZZ7MZYV009578 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
VF37ARHYE32967941 1 USED PEUGEOT 306

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR016400000

830.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-
KARIM EXPORT S.A

028902

12

5

10.40 m3
10.08 m3
13.87 m3
13.64 m3
14.47 m3
11.79 m3
14.47 m3

9.33m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

BOUBACAR DICKO
TRANSIT MALI
0022376272340

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR

JTEBH3FJ005013607 1 USED TOYOTA LANDCRUISER

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR0164000000290137

950.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

17.65m3
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BRUXELLES BELGIUM

AMADOU MOUCTAR DIALLO
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR

VSSZZZ7TMZTV505160 1 USED SEAT ALHAMBRA
WVWZZZ7MZ5V017449 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
VSA63806413107231 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
WVWZZZ7MZVV014540 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
VF8J635550R526028 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
WFOGXXPSWGWU59478 1 USED FORD GALAXY

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR0164000000290178

950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

14.47 m3
14.47 m3
16.56 m3
14.47 m3
13.64 m3
14.47 m3
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CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CARLA JOAO DA COSTA
GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP

DAKAR DAKAR
SB1KW20E60F013898 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA
VF33C9HXC84965498 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF8J635250R346656 1 USED RENAULT ESPACE
WOL0ZCF6851136440 1 USED OPEL VECTRA
VF33CRHSB82908571 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF33CRHSB83412136 1 USED PEUGEOT 307
VF34BD9B271219740 1 USED PEUGEOT 408

PREPAID

BEANRSNDKR01640000002

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

0

[=]!

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

9020

7

10.08 m3
11.10 m3
13.64 m3
12.09 m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
12.85m3
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BRUXELLES BELGIUM

CARLA JOAO DA COSTA
GUINEA BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA

DAKAR

VF38BRHYF81182727
VF38BRHYF81206753
VF38BRHZE80949366
VF38BRHZF81008462
VF38BRHZF81291770
VF38BRHZE80980459
VF38BRHZF81199332
VF38BRHZF81472329

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 406

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

ot

0

BEANRSNDKR01640000002

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

90209

11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
11.30 m3
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BRUXELLES BELGIUM

OUSMANE GAYE
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA

DAKAR

JMZCR19R680316238
KMJIWVH7FPXU125955
VF33C9HYB83718921
VF39D4HXB92002489
VSAG63806413113771
WDB2021201A014700
WVWZZ71)7Y8104411
WVWZZ771)7YD143227
WVWZZZ7MZXV048485
VF8J635250R604200
WDF63809413490426

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED MAZDA DEMIO

1 USED HYUNDAI TUCSON

1 USED PEUGEOT 307

1 USED PEUGEOT 607

1 USED MERCEDES VITO

1 USED MERCEDES C200

1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF
1 USED VOLKSWAGEN SHARAN
1 USED RENAULT ESPACE

1 USED MERCEDES VITO

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRSNDKR01640000002

850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg
950.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-06-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

902

16

10.69 m3
13.29 m3
11.10 m3
12.98 m3
16.56 m3
11.79 m3
10.40 m3
10.40 m3
14.47 m3
13.64 m3
16.56 m3


http://www.tcpdf.org

